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2ª EDIZIONE "CORSA DELL'IMMACOLATA"

POS.
POS. 
M/F

COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO

1 1 ERRADI           RACHID         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1971 MM35 00:42:42
2 2 SOUFYANE         EL FADIL       RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA   1979 S/M 00:42:45
3 3 PAPOCCIA         DIEGO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 00:42:51
4 4 MARCELLI         PIETRO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1975 AM  00:43:54
5 5 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 S/M 00:44:21
6 6 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 00:44:52
7 7 FABRIZI ANDREA POD. AMATORI MOROLO 1983 AM 00:45:077 7 FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 AM  00:45:07
8 8 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1977 AM  00:45:39
9 9 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1952 MM55 00:45:49

10 10 DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               1981 AM  00:46:03
11 11 FALCE            ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1960 MM45 00:46:05
12 12 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 00:47:11
13 13 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 00:47:17
14 14 DE SANTIS        PAOLO          ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1965 MM40 00:47:23
15 1 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MF35 00:47:2315 1 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MF35 00:47:23
16 15 FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 00:47:36
17 16 MAZZA            LUIGI          POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 00:47:43
18 17 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1969 MM40 00:47:49
19 18 PARISI           STEFANO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1974 MM35 00:47:56
20 19 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 00:47:58
21 20 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1957 MM50 00:48:23
22 21 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM40 00:48:44
23 22 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 00:49:00
24 23 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 00:49:08
25 24 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:49:53
26 25 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 00:49:59
27 26 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 00:50:29
28 27 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:50:52
29 28 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1977 AM  00:51:11
30 29 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM40 00:51:14
31 2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 AF  00:51:20
32 30 PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1981 AM  00:51:22
33 31 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1976 AM  00:51:28
34 32 PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 00:51:34
35 33 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:52:07
36 34 PAPETTI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1954 MM55 00:52:16
37 35 RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1984 S/M 00:52:18
38 36 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1963 MM45 00:52:19
39 37 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM50 00:52:28
40 38 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1956 MM50 00:52:33
41 39 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 00:52:51
42 40 PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1966 MM40 00:53:16
43 41 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:53:31
44 42 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 00:53:31
45 43 TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 00:53:48
46 44 GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1949 MM60 00:53:50
47 45 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1948 MM60 00:53:52
48 46 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1969 MM40 00:53:52
49 47 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1955 MM50 00:53:54
50 48 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 00:53:55
51 3 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MF40 00:54:12
52 49 ESPOSITO         LEONARDO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1960 MM45 00:54:21



53 50 D'AMICI          MAURIZIO       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1981 AM  00:54:24
54 51 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1945 MM60 00:54:30
55 52 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1967 MM40 00:54:37
56 53 MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               1978 AM  00:54:40
57 54 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 00:54:46
58 55 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1944 MM65 00:54:50
59 56 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  1957 MM50 00:55:14
60 57 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 00:55:24
61 58 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 AM  00:55:28
62 59 CHIERCHIA        SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 00:55:29
63 60 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 00:55:35
64 61 DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 00:55:43
65 62 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1964 MM45 00:55:43
66 63 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MM45 00:56:03
67 64 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM35 00:56:04
68 65 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1952 MM55 00:56:06
69 66 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 00:56:16
70 67 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1946 MM60 00:56:17
71 68 SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 00:56:28
72 69 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1951 MM55 00:56:29
73 70 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM55 00:56:34
74 71 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1964 MM45 00:56:45
75 72 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MM40 00:56:47
76 73 MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             1973 MM35 00:56:51
77 74 D'AMBROSI ANGELO C S A IN FROSINONE 1960 MM45 00 56 5877 74 D'AMBROSI        ANGELO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1960 MM45 00:56:58
78 75 CESTRA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1968 MM40 00:57:03
79 4 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1960 MF45 00:57:05
80 76 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 00:57:23
81 77 ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               1968 MM40 00:57:24
82 78 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 00:57:43
83 79 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 00:57:52
84 80 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:57:56
85 81 SOLLI WALTER A S D ATL CECCANO UISP 1958 MM50 00:58:0685 81 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1958 MM50 00:58:06
86 82 EVANGELISTI      TOMMASO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1952 MM55 00:58:18
87 83 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 00:58:19
88 84 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             1973 MM35 00:58:20
89 85 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1943 MM65 00:58:23
90 86 REALI            DANIELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:58:32
91 5 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  00:59:24
92 87 CASTALDI         GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 00:59:29
93 88 FARINA VINCENZO ATL ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI 1959 MM50 00:59:4293 88 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1959 MM50 00:59:42
94 89 SAVELLONI        LUIGI          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1950 MM55 00:59:44
95 6 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF  00:59:57
96 90 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 01:00:01
97 91 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 01:00:06
98 92 STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            1955 MM50 01:00:14
99 93 CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE              1951 MM55 01:00:44

100 94 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 01:00:58
101 7 DE BERNARDIS SABRINA POD FISIOSPORT 1964 MF45 01:01:04101 7 DE BERNARDIS     SABRINA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1964 MF45 01:01:04
102 95 CRISPINO         ANGELO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1954 MM55 01:01:16
103 96 VILLONI          PIERLUIGI      POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 01:01:17
104 8 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MF45 01:01:26
105 9 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 AF  01:01:30
106 97 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM40 01:01:31
107 98 IAFRATE          ANTONIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1966 MM40 01:01:40
108 99 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 01:02:23
109 100 MUZZI ENRICO ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE' 1948 MM60 01:02:32109 100 MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE    1948 MM60 01:02:32
110 101 VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1950 MM55 01:02:51
111 102 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 01:03:07
112 103 LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE               1953 MM55 01:03:18
113 104 ROBBIO           SALVATORE      C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1946 MM60 01:03:20



114 10 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 01:03:43
115 11 DE BERNARDIS     ILEANA         POD. FISIOSPORT             1967 MF40 01:04:23
116 105 TREMENTOZZI      TOMMASO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 01:04:58
117 12 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 01:04:58
118 106 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1948 MM60 01:05:30
119 107 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 01:05:52
120 108 SALTARELLI       NICOLA         POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 01:06:21
121 109 CANTONETTI       DAVIDE         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 01:06:21
122 110 PRELI            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1979 AM  01:06:21
123 111 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1934 MM75 01:07:34
124 13 FABRIZI          RITA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1975 AF  01:08:05
125 14 DELL'UOMO        FRANCESCA      POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  01:08:05
126 112 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 01:08:07
127 113 MAFFERRI         GIUSEPPE       POD. FISIOSPORT             1956 MM50 01:08:23
128 15 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1956 MF50 01:08:24
129 114 DE LUCA          FRANCO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1947 MM60 01:09:55
130 16 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 01:09:55
131 115 D'AMBROGIO       WALTER         POD. FISIOSPORT             1959 MM50 01:14:17
132 116 DE BERNARDIS     ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1958 MM50 01:14:17
133 117 DI LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1960 MM45 01:18:11



POS. COGNOME NOME SOCIETA' ANNO CAT. TEMPO
1 MARCELLI         PIETRO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1975 AM  00:43:54
2 GIROLAMI         MARCO          COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 S/M 00:44:21
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3 FABRIZI          ANDREA         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1983 AM  00:45:07
4 CELANI           FABIO          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1977 AM  00:45:39
5 DE LUCA          STEFANO        MSP FROSINONE               1981 AM  00:46:03
6 BOCCIA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1977 AM  00:51:11
7 PALLAGROSI       ALIGHIERO      PODISTICA DEI FIORI         1981 AM  00:51:22
8 MUZZI            CLAUDIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1976 AM  00:51:28
9 RICCI            DOMENICO       COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1984 S/M 00:52:18
10 D'AMICI MAURIZIO A S D ATL CECCANO UISP 1981 AM 00:54:2410 D'AMICI          MAURIZIO       A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1981 AM  00:54:24
11 MARTELLUZZI      LUIGI          CSI FROSINONE               1978 AM  00:54:40
12 LAUTIERO         CIRO           COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1978 AM  00:55:28
13 PRELI            ANTONIO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1979 AM  01:06:21

1 SACCHETTI        PAOLO          USD VALLECORSA              1974 MM35 00:47:11
2 PARISI           STEFANO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1974 MM35 00:47:56
3 MENENTI          MAURO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1973 MM35 00:49:00
4 GALUPPI          ALESSANDRO     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:52:07
5 MISERCOLA        MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1970 MM35 00:56:04
6 MARTIELLO        ALESSANDRO     POD. FISIOSPORT             1973 MM35 00:56:51
7 BOCCIA           CRISTIANO      ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:57:56
8 GRANDINETTI      MASSIMILIANO   POD. FISIOSPORT             1973 MM35 00:58:20
9 REALI            DANIELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 00:58:32
10 CANTONETTI       DAVIDE         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1972 MM35 01:06:21
11 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 01:08:0711 CALABRESE        DANILO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1974 MM35 01:08:07

1 CORTINA          DAVIDE         POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 00:47:17
2 DE SANTIS        PAOLO          ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1965 MM40 00:47:23
3 PONZA            GIANNI         POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1969 MM40 00:47:49
4 BOTTONI          LUCA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1966 MM40 00:47:58
5 MIZZONI          MICHELE        ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1965 MM40 00:48:44
6 CORSO            VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1968 MM40 00:49:08
7 CORTINA LUCIANO POD ORO FANTASY 1965 MM40 00:51:147 CORTINA          LUCIANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1965 MM40 00:51:14
8 PISANELLO        GIORGIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1966 MM40 00:53:16
9 CANALI           FRANCESCO      POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1969 MM40 00:53:52
10 IMPERIOLI        VALERIANO      SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1967 MM40 00:54:37
11 DI PALMA         PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 00:55:43
12 DURANTE          FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 00:56:16
13 MELIDEO          GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MM40 00:56:47
14 CESTRA           MARCO          ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1968 MM40 00:57:03
15 ROCCATANO        GIUSEPPE       CSI FROSINONE               1968 MM40 00:57:24
16 PESCOSOLIDO      ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1965 MM40 01:01:31
17 IAFRATE          ANTONIO        ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1966 MM40 01:01:40
18 SALTARELLI       NICOLA         POD. FISIOSPORT             1968 MM40 01:06:21

1 MATTACOLA        GIANNI         POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 00:44:52
2 FALCE            ANTONIO        COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1960 MM45 00:46:05
3 FRAIOLI MARIO A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 00:47:363 FRAIOLI          MARIO          A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA 1961 MM45 00:47:36
4 MAZZA            LUIGI          POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 00:47:43
5 MERLINO          ROLANDO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 00:49:59
6 LOMBARDOZZI      EMILIO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 00:50:29
7 PIZZUTI          DOMENICO       ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1962 MM45 00:51:34
8 AMMANNITI        FABIO          RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1963 MM45 00:52:19
9 GROSSI           ALESSANDRO     POD. ORO FANTASY            1962 MM45 00:53:31
10 QUATTROCIOCCHI   GENESIO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 00:53:55



11 ESPOSITO         LEONARDO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1960 MM45 00:54:21
12 BELLARDINI       GUIDO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1963 MM45 00:54:46
13 FIORINI          ENZO           POD. ORO FANTASY            1964 MM45 00:55:24
14 BAUCO            ROBERTO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1964 MM45 00:55:35
15 PONDRI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1964 MM45 00:55:43
16 CORBO            FRANCESCO      POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MM45 00:56:03
17 SITO             PASQUALE       POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 00:56:28
18 GRECI VINCENZO ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE' 1964 MM45 00:56:4518 GRECI            VINCENZO       ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE    1964 MM45 00:56:45
19 D'AMBROSI        ANGELO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1960 MM45 00:56:58
20 VILLONI          PIERLUIGI      POD. FISIOSPORT             1962 MM45 01:01:17
21 FROSONI          FABIO          POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1964 MM45 01:02:23
22 DI LONARDO       FABRIZIO       POD. FISIOSPORT             1960 MM45 01:18:11

1 TERENZI          BENEDETTO      A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1957 MM50 00:48:23
2 PALLANTE         GIANFRANCO     SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1959 MM50 00:52:28
3 CAMPOLI SILVIO POD ORO FANTASY 1956 MM50 00 52 333 CAMPOLI          SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1956 MM50 00:52:33
4 TRINA            ALBERTO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 00:53:48
5 BUFALINI         ANTONIO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1955 MM50 00:53:54
6 GRANDE           GIOVANNI       PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM  1957 MM50 00:55:14
7 CHIERCHIA        SILVIO         POD. ORO FANTASY            1959 MM50 00:55:29
8 GERMANI          ANTONIO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 00:57:23
9 SOLLI            WALTER         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1958 MM50 00:58:06
10 CASTALDI         GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 00:59:2910 CASTALDI         GUIDO          POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 00:59:29
11 FARINA           VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1959 MM50 00:59:42
12 BRIZZI           ALBERTO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1958 MM50 01:00:01
13 STRACCAMORE      CESARE         POD. ORO FANTASY            1955 MM50 01:00:14
14 CARBONE          MASSIMO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1959 MM50 01:00:58
15 MATTEI           ELEUTERIO      ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1959 MM50 01:03:07
16 TREMENTOZZI      TOMMASO        POD. FISIOSPORT             1957 MM50 01:04:58
17 MAFFERRI         GIUSEPPE       POD. FISIOSPORT             1956 MM50 01:08:23
18 D'AMBROGIO WALTER POD FISIOSPORT 1959 MM50 01:14:1718 D'AMBROGIO       WALTER         POD. FISIOSPORT             1959 MM50 01:14:17
19 DE BERNARDIS     ENRICO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1958 MM50 01:14:17

1 TRENTO           SANDRO         COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1952 MM55 00:45:49
2 CIOCI            GAETANO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:49:53
3 ACETO            GIOVANNI       POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:50:52
4 PAPETTI          GIUSEPPE       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1954 MM55 00:52:16
5 ARCESE           ERMANNO        ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1953 MM55 00:52:51
6 MALANDRUCCO      PIERINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1954 MM55 00:53:31
7 CAMPOLI          QUIRINO        POD. ORO FANTASY            1952 MM55 00:56:06
8 CELLITTI         ALFONSO        ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1951 MM55 00:56:29
9 ASSENI           PAOLO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1950 MM55 00:56:34
10 EVANGELISTI      TOMMASO        POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1952 MM55 00:58:18
11 SAVELLONI        LUIGI          ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1950 MM55 00:59:44
12 MAIURI           ANTONIO        POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1953 MM55 01:00:06
13 CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE              1951 MM55 01:00:4413 CALICCHIA        LUCIANO        ATL. FROSINONE              1951 MM55 01:00:44
14 CRISPINO         ANGELO         POD. FISIOSPORT             1954 MM55 01:01:16
15 VELOCCIA         GIUSEPPE       POD. ORO FANTASY            1950 MM55 01:02:51
16 LUCCHI           PAOLO          CSI FROSINONE               1953 MM55 01:03:18

1 GEREMIA          FRANCO         ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB       1949 MM60 00:53:50
2 BELLANTI         VINCENZO       ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1948 MM60 00:53:52
3 GAGLIARDUCCI     DOMENICO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1945 MM60 00:54:30
4 MAROZZA GIOVANNI SIMMEL COLLEFERRO 1946 MM60 00:56:174 MAROZZA          GIOVANNI       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1946 MM60 00:56:17
5 SCHIAVI          VINCENZO       POD. AMATORI MOROLO         1946 MM60 00:57:43
6 DI SORA          FRANCESCO      POD. ORO FANTASY            1948 MM60 00:57:52
7 MUZZI            ENRICO         ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1948 MM60 01:02:32
8 ROBBIO           SALVATORE      C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1946 MM60 01:03:20
9 SPOLETINI        LUCIANO        SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1948 MM60 01:05:30
10 DE LUCA          FRANCO         C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE         1947 MM60 01:09:55



1 CATRACCHIA       LEONELLO       SIMMEL COLLEFERRO           1944 MM65 00:54:50
2 CAMPOLI          DOMENICO       POD. ORO FANTASY            1943 MM65 00:58:23
3 PERSICO          EMILIO         ATL. FROSINONE              1943 MM65 01:05:52

1 GATTA            GUIDO          POD. FISIOSPORT             1936 MM70 00:58:19
1 INCITTI          ANGELO         A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP    1934 MM75 01:07:34

1 SCACCIA          ALESSANDRA     COLLEFERRO ATLETICA         1972 MF35 00:47:23
2 RUZZA            IRENE          POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO       1975 AF  00:51:20
3 MONCELLI         CATIA          POD. ORO FANTASY            1969 MF40 00:54:12
4 MIZZONI          ANNA MARIA     ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'   1960 MF45 00:57:05
5 VONA             NATALIA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  00:59:24
6 MARIANI          PATRIZIA       POD. ORO FANTASY            1979 AF  00:59:57
7 DE BERNARDIS     SABRINA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1964 MF45 01:01:04
8 CANTIELLO DANIELA POD FISIOSPORT 1961 MF45 01 01 268 CANTIELLO        DANIELA        POD. FISIOSPORT             1961 MF45 01:01:26
9 MANCINI          ROSA MARIA     RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1976 AF  01:01:30
10 FONTANA          LORELLA        RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1969 MF40 01:03:43
11 DE BERNARDIS     ILEANA         POD. FISIOSPORT             1967 MF40 01:04:23
12 SALVI            STEFANIA       RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI         1971 MF35 01:04:58
13 FABRIZI          RITA           POD. FISIOSPORT             1975 AF  01:08:05
14 DELL'UOMO        FRANCESCA      POD. FISIOSPORT             1980 AF  01:08:05
15 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1956 MF50 01:08:2415 BOUDEN           FATHIA         ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI  1956 MF50 01:08:24
16 CELLETTI         SONIA          ASD ATLETICA ARCE           1962 MF45 01:09:55



POS.
COD. 
SOC.

SOCIETA' FIDAL
TOT. 
CLAS

S1 FR243 POD. FISIOSPORT              F 29
2 FR523 POD ORO FANTASY F 22

CLASSIFICA  DI SOCIETA'

2ª EDIZIONE "CORSA DELL'IMMACOLATA"

2 FR523 POD. ORO FANTASY             F 22
3 FR245 POD. AMATORI MOROLO          F 14
4 FR044 ASD POLISPORTIVA NAMASTE'    N 10
5 FR250 ATL. ALATRI 2001 I CICLOPI   F 8
6 RS012 COLLEFERRO ATLETICA          F 8
7 FR230 ASD SORA RUNNERS CLUB        F 7
8 RS027 SIMMEL COLLEFERRO            F 6
9 FR225 ASD ATLETICA ARCE            F 5
10 FR239 RUNNERS CLUB ANAGNI          F 4
11 AA070 A.S.D. ATL. CECCANO UISP     N 4
12 AA098 C.S.A.IN. FROSINONE          N 3
13 AA099 CSI FROSINONE                N 3
14 FR244 ATL. FROSINONE               F 2
15 FR214 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO        F 2
16 RM270 PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM   F 1
17 FR238 PODISTICA DEI FIORI F 117 FR238 PODISTICA DEI FIORI          F 1
18 RS195 RCF - RUNNING CLUB FUTURA    F 1
19 FR211 USD VALLECORSA               F 1
20 FR210 A.S.D. POL. CIOCIARA A.FAVA  F 1
21 AA072 MSP FROSINONE                N 1
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